
Spam Chips
Sriracha, Aioli

Chicharon Bulaklak
Spiced Vinegar

Taro Chips
Aioli

Homemade Mixed Nuts
Garlic, Chili

Baked Brie
Melba Toast, Ginger Jam and
Strawberry Jam

Chicken Wings (1 dozen)
Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan,
Korean with Blue Cheese Dip

Pork Sisig
Grilled and Fried Pork, Egg,
Pickled Onion 

Truffle Mushroom Sisig
Mixed Mushrooms, Chili 

380

330

230

240

680

990

350

700

Hummus
Chickpeas, Extra Virgin Olive Oil,
Pita Bread

Nasu Miso
Eggplant, Scallops, Shrimp

US Beef Tenderloin Salpicao
USDA Beef Tenderloin, Garlic,
Paprika, Sourdough

Crab Cakes
Crab Fat Aioli, Caviar

Spicy Tuna Tartar
Cucumber, Tomato

Jamon Serrano
Melba Toast, Olives

Cheese Platter
4 Kinds of Cheese, Truffle Honey,
Bread Sticks, Olives

Gambas Al Ajillo
Shrimp, Paprika, Sourdough

310

390

730

590

360

590

1,100

680

v

v

v

v

T A P A S

Tapas Menu

03/09/2021

NO CARD, NO SERVICE

Please inform us of any food allergies. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices are in Philippine Peso, taxes and service charge included.

v v vVegan Vegetarian Vegetarian by request
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560
560
390
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N I G I R I
190
190
270
220
890
200

Salmon
Tuna
Uni
Hamachi
Ikura 
Shrimp

990

400

Sashimi Platter
Chef ’s Choice of 5 kinds Premium cuts

California Maki

Spicy Tuna Roll
Dragon Roll
Manila House Roll

360
420
420
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