

Tapas Menu

TAPAS

	SPAM CHIPS Sriracha, Aioli	380	V	Hummus Chickpeas, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Pita Bread	310
	CHICHARON BULAKLAK	330			
	Spiced Vinegar			Nasu Miso Eggplant, Scallops, Shrimp	390
V	TARO CHIPS	230		361	
	Aioli			US BEEF TENDERLOIN SALPICAO USDA Beef Tenderloin, Garlic,	730
V	Homemade Mixed Nuts Garlic, Chili	240		Paprika, Sourdough	
				CRAB CAKES	590
	BAKED BRIE	680		Crab Fat Aioli, Caviar	
	Melba Toast, Ginger Jam and				
	Strawberry Jam			SPICY TUNA TARTAR Cucumber, Tomato	360
	CHICKEN WINGS (1 dozen)	990			
	Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, Korean with Blue Cheese Dip			JAMON SERRANO <i>Melba Toast, Olives</i>	590
	PORK SISIG Grilled and Fried Pork, Egg, Pickled Onion	350		CHEESE PLATTER 4 Kinds of Cheese, Truffle Honey, Bread Sticks, Olives	1,100
V	Truffle Mushroom Sisig Mixed Mushrooms, Chili	700		GAMBAS AL AJILLO Shrimp, Paprika, Sourdough	680







Tapas Menu

SUSHI BAR

Sashimi Platter	990	SPICY TUNA ROLL	360
Chef's Choice of 5 kinds Prem	ium cuts	Dragon Roll	420
California Maki	400	Manila House Roll	420

	SASHIMI	NIGIRI
SALMON	560	190
Tuna	560	190
Uni	390	270
Намасні	790	220
Ikura	1,100	890
Shrimp	360	200



